Product data sheet

WMPS22WG

WMPS22WG

10AX 2 Gang 2 Way Wall Switch Wide Rocker Grey

Technical characteristics

Configuration

Switch mode

Main electrical features
Frequency

Rated current
Dimensions

Depth

Height

Width

Materials

Colour

Material

Installation, mounting
Imprint

Connection

Terminal

Scope of delivery
Component
Equipment
Lighting
Standards

Standard

2 way

50/60 Hz

10 AX

24 mm

86 mm

86 mm

white

Urea-formaldehyde

with clear terminal markings

unique patented loop terminal allows neutral looping
at the switch

with 2 fixing screws M3.5 x 30 mm

without lighting (cannot be illuminated)

BS EN 60669-1

Subject to technical modifications



